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Turismo Nacional - 4@ Etapa

22 Etapa Turismo Nacional Pro

Santa Cruz do Sul 3,530 km

H H N
52 Prova 18/09/2022 09:18
Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:15:58 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(16) Mathias de Valle
1 9:17:45.241 1:44.850 27.583 40.159 37.108 164,6
2 9:19:26.555 1:41.314 25.114 38.662 37.538 174,2
3 9:21:07.193 1:40.638 25.179 38.353 37.106 178,2
4 9:22:48.326 1:41.133 24.048 38.444 38.641 184,6
5 9:24:28.716 1:40.390 24.791 38.509 37.090 176,8
6 9:26:09.140 1:40.424 24.382 38.725 37.317 184,3
7 9:27:49.718 1:40.578 24.986 38.345 37.247 180,0
8 9:29:30.974 1:41.256 24.387 39.283 37.586 186,2
9 9:31:11.634 1:40.660 24.976 38.506 37.178 176,8
10 9:32:51.697 1:40.063 24.304 38.463 37.296 182,4
11 9:34:31.657 1:39.960 24.356 38.253 37.351 181,2
12 9:36:11.734 1:40.077 24.344 38.374 37.359 182,4
13 9:37:53.199 1:41.465 24.530 38.525 38.410 179,1
(17) Juninho Berlanda
1 9:17:44.547 1:44.032 27.222 39.473 37.337 164,4
2 9:19:26.251 1:41.704 24.894 38.930 37.880 176,8
3 9:21:05.856 1:39.605 24.462 38.208 36.935 174,2
4 9:22:48.235 1:42.379 24.607 38.855 38.917 174,5
5 9:24:29.223 1:40.988 24.909 38.706 37.373 184,6
6 9:26:10.258 1:41.035 24.524 38.783 37.728 180,9
7 9:27:51.261 1:41.003 24.514 38.998 37.491 179,4
8 9:29:32.712 1:41.451 24.702 38.787 37.962 174,8
9 9:31:13.696 1:40.984 24.447 38.621 37.916 176,2
10 9:32:54.374 1:40.678 24.859 38.426 37.393 168,2
11 9:34:35.758 1:41.384 24.423 38.631 38.330 176,2
12 9:36:16.767 1:41.009 24.582 38.939 37.488 176,5
13 9:37:58.101 1:41.334 25.264 38.620 37.450 176,8
(111) Leo Rufino
1 9:17:42.806 1:43.283 26.772 38.754 37.757 160,5
2 9:19:23.822 1:41.016 25.001 38.494 37.521 177,9
3 9:21:04.342 1:40.520 24.589 38.509 37.422 178,5
4 9:22:45.012 1:40.670 24.503 38.709 37.458 178,2
5 9:24:27.641 1:42.629 24.554 40.445 37.630 181,2
6 9:26:08.780 1:41.139 24.718 38.587 37.834 174,5
7 9:27:49.527 1:40.747 24.792 38.428 37.527 177,6
8 9:29:31.439 1:41.912 24.815 39.366 37.731 174,8
9 9:31:12.747 1:41.308 24.601 39.124 37.583 174,5
10 9:32:53.818 1:41.071 24.568 38.768 37.735 179,4
11 9:34:35.376 1:41.558 24.752 38.672 38.134 168,0
12 9:36:16.490 1:41.114 24.749 38.775 37.590 177,3
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Turismo Nacional - 4@ Etapa

22 Etapa Turismo Nacional Pro

Santa Cruz do Sul 3,530 km

H H N
52 Prova 18/09/2022 09:18
Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:15:58 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
13 9:37:59.216 1:42.726 25.517 39.378 37.831 166,4
(65) Guilherme Sirtoli / Vinicius Bortolozo
1 9:17:43.246 1:43.532 27.119 39.110 37.303 158,8
2 9:19:24.236 1:40.990 24.999 38.514 37.477 179,7
3 9:21:05.024 1:40.788 24.692 38.663 37.433 172,5
4 9:22:45.507 1:40.483 24.460 38.603 37.420 181,2
5 9:24:26.719 1:41.212 24.431 39.073 37.708 180,0
6 9:26:08.108 1:41.389 24.785 38.713 37.891 170,6
7 9:27:49.095 1:40.987 24.636 38.675 37.676 181,8
8 9:29:30.871 1:41.776 24.852 39.176 37.748 184,0
9 9:31:13.562 1:42.691 25.135 39.515 38.041 177,3
10 9:32:55.815 1:42.253 25.276 39.007 37.970 170,3
11 9:34:36.956 1:41.141 24.798 38.501 37.842 172,5
12 9:36:18.049 1:41.093 24.604 38.700 37.789 182,1
13 9:37:59.539 1:41.490 24.604 39.000 37.886 183,4
(107) Ernani Kuhn
1 9:17:43.066 1:43.580 27.054 39.169 37.357 161,7
2 9:19:24.581 1:41.515 25.480 38.480 37.555 171,7
3 9:21:05.440 1:40.859 24.633 38.694 37.532 174,5
4 9:22:48.103 1:42.663 24.774 38.947 38.942 177,3
5 9:24:28.590 1:40.487 24.560 38.517 37.410 181,8
6 9:26:10.050 1:41.460 24.795 39.034 37.631 179,4
7 9:27:50.975 1:40.925 24.591 38.609 37.725 181,5
8 9:29:33.285 1:42.310 24.672 39.158 38.480 180,6
9 9:31:14.827 1:41.542 24.631 38.777 38.134 179,4
10 9:32:56.390 1:41.563 24.634 38.789 38.140 180,0
11 9:34:37.616 1:41.226 24.727 38.670 37.829 178,5
12 9:36:18.441 1:40.825 24.357 38.624 37.844 186,9
13 9:37:59.768 1:41.327 24.566 39.041 37.720 177,9
(46) Thiago Tambasco / Fabiano Cardoso
1 9:17:45.012 1:44.845 27.836 39.713 37.296 148,8
2 9:19:26.798 1:41.786 25.620 38.796 37.370 170,6
3 9:21:08.995 1:42.197 25.761 39.016 37.420 169,3
4 9:22:50.152 1:41.157 24.665 39.271 37.221 190,8
5 9:24:31.515 1:41.363 24.269 39.241 37.853 173,1
6 9:26:12.266 1:40.751 24.196 38.928 37.627 182,7
7 9:27:53.821 1:41.555 24.867 38.975 37.713 181,2
8 9:29:35.221 1:41.400 24.416 38.771 38.213 177,9
9 9:31:16.229 1:41.008 24.643 38.668 37.697 174,8
10 9:32:56.971 1:40.742 24.356 38.538 37.848 180,0
11 9:34:37.945 1:40.974 24.435 38.796 37.743 177,0
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Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:15:58

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
12 9:36:19.145 1:41.200 24.562 38.781 37.857 173,1
13 9:38:00.797 1:41.652 24.656 38.958 38.038 165,6
(4) Augusto C. de Freitas
1 9:17:44.139 1:44.308 27.503 39.447 37.358 155,8
2 9:19:26.037 1:41.898 25.087 39.079 37.732 174,8
3 9:21:08.737 1:42.700 26.244 39.096 37.360 167,2
4 9:22:49.646 1:40.909 24.767 38.725 37.417 186,9
5 9:24:30.768 1:41.122 24.442 39.117 37.563 175,9
6 9:26:11.898 1:41.130 24.765 38.788 37.577 182,7
7 9:27:53.056 1:41.158 24.864 38.675 37.619 183,4
8 9:29:35.558 1:42.502 24.540 38.627 39.335 178,2
9 9:31:17.065 1:41.507 24.778 38.966 37.763 174,2
10 9:32:57.795 1:40.730 24.485 38.335 37.910 179,4
11 9:34:38.888 1:41.093 24.593 38.793 37.707 175,6
12 9:36:21.092 1:42.204 24.780 39.612 37.812 177,6
13 9:38:02.456 1:41.364 24.794 38.828 37.742 169,0
(199) Marcelo Ditripa
1 9:17:44.417 1:44.428 27.565 39.379 37.484 162,7
2 9:19:26.458 1:42.041 25.454 38.805 37.782 175,0
3 9:21:07.091 1:40.633 25.075 38.209 37.349 178,2
4 9:22:48.738 1:41.647 24.748 38.472 38.427 167,4
5 9:24:29.621 1:40.883 24.657 38.747 37.479 174,2
6 9:26:10.452 1:40.831 24.504 38.626 37.701 187,8
7 9:27:52.081 1:41.629 24.903 39.142 37.584 170,6
8 9:29:38.370 1:46.289 24.724 38.669 42.896 174,2
9 9:31:19.700 1:41.330 25.032 38.490 37.808 168,7
10 9:33:01.257 1:41.557 24.621 38.822 38.114 169,0
11 9:34:42.220 1:40.963 24.636 38.510 37.817 171,7
12 9:36:23.771 1:41.551 24.791 38.851 37.909 170,1
13 9:38:04.752 1:40.981 24.610 38.479 37.892 177,0
(1) R. Santos
1 9:17:48.261 1:47.444 27.649 42.135 37.660 163,1
2 9:19:29.567 1:41.306 24.647 38.992 37.667 172,2
3 9:21:10.098 1:40.531 24.537 38.672 37.322 169,0
4 9:22:51.266 1:41.168 24.761 38.954 37.453 180,0
5 9:24:31.979 1:40.713 24.343 38.752 37.618 177,3
6 9:26:12.922 1:40.943 24.363 39.063 37.517 172,5
7 9:27:55.563 1:42.641 25.894 38.963 37.784 178,8
8 9:29:37.611 1:42.048 24.655 39.108 38.285 172,5
9 9:31:19.104 1:41.493 24.729 39.017 37.747 169,8
10 9:33:00.616 1:41.512 24.757 38.766 37.989 170,1
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Turismo Nacional - 4@ Etapa

23 Etapa Turismo Nacional Pro

Santa Cruz do Sul 3,530 km

H H N
52 Prova 18/09/2022 09:18
Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:15:58 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
11 9:34:41.905 1:41.289 24.670 38.615 38.004 170,6
12 9:36:24.071 1:42.166 25.293 39.110 37.763 172,5
13 9:38:05.353 1:41.282 24.822 38.727 37.733 164,4
(82) Cezar Martins
1 9:17:43.094 1:43.768 26.752 39.290 37.726 164,4
2 9:19:24.930 1:41.836 25.632 38.886 37.318 172,2
3 9:21:05.630 1:40.700 24.460 39.091 37.149 181,2
4 9:22:46.440 1:40.810 24.367 38.857 37.586 180,9
5 9:24:28.039 1:41.599 24.364 39.571 37.664 180,9
6 9:26:08.946 1:40.907 24.693 38.764 37.450 178,2
7 9:27:51.663 1:42.717 25.612 39.617 37.488 179,7
8 9:29:39.417 1:47.754 24.559 38.975 44.220 182,1
9 9:31:20.547 1:41.130 24.813 38.826 37.491 168,5
10 9:33:01.700 1:41.153 24.409 38.991 37.753 178,2
11 9:34:43.098 1:41.398 24.438 38.854 38.106 177,3
12 9:36:24.584 1:41.486 24.672 38.855 37.959 170,3
13 9:38:05.836 1:41.252 24.919 38.626 37.707 163,4
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Turismo Nacional - 42 Etapa Lapchart

23 Etapa Turismo Nacional Pro Santa Cruz do Sul 3,530 km
52 Prova 18/09/2022 09:18 . ......

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:15:58

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Cezar Martins (82) 1 8 111 111 111 111 65 65 65 65 16 16 16 16 16
Ernani Kuhn (107) 2 107 107 65 65 65 111 111 111 16 111 111 111 111 17
Leo Rufino (111) 3 111 82 107 107 82 82 82 16 111 65 17 17 17 111
Guilherme Sirtoli / Vinicius Bortolozo (65) 4 65 65 82 82 107 107 16 107 17 17 65 65 65 65
Augusto C. de Freitas (4) 5 4 4 4 17 17 16 107 17 107 107 107 107 107 107
Marcelo Ditripa (199) 6 199 199 17 199 16 17 17 82 46 46 46 46 46 46
Thiago Tambasco / Fabiano Cardoso (46) 7 46 17 199 16 199 199 199 199 4 4 4 4 4 4

Mathias de Valle (16) 8 16 46 16 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 199 199
Juninho Berlanda (17) 9 17 16 46 46 46 46 46 46 199 199 199 199 1 1

R. Santos (1) 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 82 82 82 82 82 82

Orbits
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